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Ugis Voiciss
Verners Kirss
Rudolfs Lagzda
Klavs Kalnins
Emils Simanskis
Guntars Zulgis- Sélis
Evelina Brikmane
Martin$ Vilmanis
Janis Medveckis
Janis Dziguns
Janis Spacs

Klavs Matisons
Dairis Sinkeviés
Sandris Mirnieks
Oskars Zikmanis
Oskars Zomerfelds
Dans Hins
Nikolajs Pavlovs

vieta
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10

vidéjais

29,33
29

33,5
31,33
34,67
34,67
30,67

30,17
39,75

39,33
47

summa

23
19
15
16
13
14
17

21
11

12
10

Kekava

punkti
78,42
65,52
44,78
51,07
37,50
40,38
55,43

69,61
27,67

30,51
21,28

vieta
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&

10

vid&jais
25,83
23,33
27,5
31
32,7
27
30,17

36,67
27,83
40,5

32

summa

21
23
17
14
13
19
15

12
16
10

11

Liepaja

punkti
81,30
98,59
61,82
45,16
39,76
70,37
49,72

32,72
57,49
24,69

34,38

vieta
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vidgjais
28
30
42
30
40,5

37,5

summa

23
17
19
16
21

15

Valmiera

punkti
82,14
56,67
45,24
53,33
51,85

40,00

vieta

4
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11

12
10

vidgjais

26,33
26,33
26
26,67
29,67
27,67
275
25,67
25,83

31,83

36,75
30,83

Liepaja

summa punkti

17
16
19
15
12
13
14
23
21

10

64,57
60,77
73,08
56,24
40,44
46,98
50,91
89,60
81,30

31,42

24,49
35,68

vieta vidéjais summa

Saldus

liekais

306,43
281,54
224,91
205,81
169,55
157,73
156,06
89,60
81,30
69,61
67,67
64,14
57,49
49,18
35,68
34,38
30,51
21,28



